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TANAH PENDANT SHADE

SKU:0L64455

product specification

Natural Rattan Cane Shade Only

Description

When you look at the TANAH you feel relaxed; the lazy, beachside memories wash over
you. Perfect for a dining or living area. Made of real cane and delivered in a natural finish,
this shade can be paired with a variety of E27 suspensions, allowing for a more
individualised look. (Suspension sold separately)

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour NATURAL
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 60W
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Fitting Other Dimension

Fitting Material

A-LED-23704227

240V

55

45

45

H550

D450

Shade Recess 80mm

Rattan Cane

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.8hadiégRittipgcFyzal | Details and specificatior3arenclopeBhatithEitting of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Accessories - Required

DIy

Warranty / Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and

Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Print TANAH PENDANT SHADE

9324879218283

Shade only — needs a Suspension

A Competant Handy Person can DIY

12 Month Warranty
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